
Table 1. Open Space Districts within the City of Chula Vista

OSD  #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

15

17

18

20 Zone 1 Desilting Basin

Zone 2 Rice Canyon

Zone 3 H Street

Zone 4 Business Center

Zone 5 SPA I

Zone 6 SPA II

Zone 7 SPA III

Zone 8 N Desilting Basin

Zone 9 Telegraph Cyn Channel

23

24

26

31

33

ELMD Zone A Eastlake I

Zone B Eastlake Greens

Zone C Olympic Training Center

Zone D Salt Creek I

Zone E Telegraph Cyn Channel

-

-

South Bay Villas

Name

El Rancho del Rey Units 1 – 4

Lark Haven

Rancho Robinhood Units 1 & 2

Bonita Ridge

Canyon View Homes

Hilltop Vista

Zenith Units 2, 3, and 4

Rancho Robinhood Unit 3

El Rancho del Rey 

El Rancho del Rey 6, Casa del Rey

Hidden Vista Village

Bonita Long Canyon

Bonita Haciendas

Bel Air Ridge

Rancho del Sur

Otay Rio Business Park

Park Bonita

Telegraph Canyon Estates

Broadway Business Home Village

Bay Boulevard Maintenance District

Town Centre Maintenance District



Table 1. Open Space Districts within the City of Chula Vista

Location

East of Paseo Ranchero – H Street & Telegraph Canyon Road

South and East of Loma Verde Park

South of Allen School Lane

Camino Elevado north of Otay Lakes Road

North end of Crest Drive south of E Street

Camino Vista Real north of Telegraph Cyn Rd

North & South of Palomar, east of I-805

Surrey Drive southwest of Otay Lakes Road

Paseo del Rey, north of Telegraph Canyon Road

West of Paseo Ranchero – H & J Streets

East H Street, east of I-805

North of East H Street – Otay Lakes Road & Corral Canyon Road

Canyon Drive, east of Otay Lakes Road

Northeast of Paseo Ladera & East J Street

East end of East Naples Street

North of East H St, west of Otay Lakes Road

West of Heritage/Otay Valley Road, south of Otay Rio Road

Rutgers Avenue, south of East H Street

West of the intersection of E St & Bonita Road

North of Otay Lakes Road, west of SR-125

West side of Broadway – J & K Streets

Eastlake Maintenance District No. 1 (ELMD)

Bay Boulevard – E & F Streets

Third Avenue – E & G Streets


